2509557
2518175
2530365
2532600
2537639
2537773
2541661
2542234
2542577
2542594
2544169
2544865
2547102
2547646
2547860
2548386
2550478
2550982
2551079
2551104
2551401
2551423
2552004
2552684
2552846
2552934
2556018
2556102
2556479
2556501
2556686
2556748
2556858
2556998
2557012
2557119
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Points Re-Exam Grade Re-Exam Grade Final

21
12

2
27
32
21
10

8

3

5
47
32
39
19

2
46
36

7
42
14
20
28
37

9
39
42
27
23

8
13
42
21
36

8
40

4

4.0
nb
nb
3.3
3.0
4.0
nb
nb
nb
nb
1.3
3.0
2.0
4.0
nb
1.3
2.3
nb
1.7
nb
4.0
3.3
2.3
nb
2.0
1.7
3.3
4.0
nb
nb
1.7
4.0
2.3
nb
2.0
nb

Page 1

nb
nb
nb
nb
3.7
nb
nb
nb
3.7
3.0
2.7
2.3
2.0
nb
nb
2.0
2.3
nb
nb
nb
nb
nb
2.3
nb
3.3
1.3
4.0
nb
nb
nb
2.7
nb
nb
nb
2.3
nb

Grade Total
4.0
nb
nb
3.3
3.0
4.0
nb
nb
3.7
3.0
1.3
23
2.0
4.0
nb
1.3
2.3
nb
1.7
nb
4.0
3.3
23
nb
2.0
1.3
3.3
4.0
nb
nb
1.7
4.0
2.3
nb
2.0
nb
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